10:00

10:50

11:00

11:35

12:00

13:00

13:45

14:25:

15:00

d)

16:00

National Working Day

Developments in Policy and Practice for the SI Sector

Tuesday 5 February 2019 10:00 - 16:00
Hamilton House, Mabledon Place, London WC1H 9BD

AGENDA

Registration, refreshments and networking

Welcome and introduction
Session 1: What ‘good’ looks like in Local Area Inspections

Session 2: Why appeals to SENDIST are increasing in number and
complexity

Session 3: Working Groups

Equipping the whole school system for SI
An update from the NatSIP Contract with Whole School SEND

The HI Early Years Framework
The specialist VI curriculum and the role of the QTVI

Lunch

Session 4: Emerging findings from the review of the MQ for SI
Session 5: Policy and Practice—implications for the Sl Sector

Session 6: Working Groups

MSI in mainstream—what ‘good’ looks like

Sl support services in the changing environment—an opportunity to
share information about structures and emerging options

Addressing current challenges for VI and HI specialist provision:
changing populations, funding challenges and working relationships

Tea and close

Alison Weaver
Chair, NatSIP Reference Group

André Imich
SEND Professional Adviser, DFE

Ali Fiddy

Chief Executive, Independent
Parental Special Education
Advice (IPSEA)

Lindsey Rousseau
with NatSIP Workstream Leads

Tina Wakefield
NDCS/NatSIP

Sue Keil and Rory Cobb
VIEW

Brian Lamb
NatSIP MQ workstream lead

Sue Lewis
SEND/SI researcher and trainer

Bev Mars
NatSIP Associate

Nicky Ereaut (Oxfordshire)
and HoSS colleagues

Alison Weaver
(Nottingham City)

2019-02-05 WD Agenda v2



