

National Working Day

Developments in Policy and Practice for the SI Sector

Tuesday 5 February 2019 10:00 - 16:00 Hamilton House, Mabledon Place, London WC1H 9BD

AGENDA

10:00	Registration, refreshments and networking	
10:50	Welcome and introduction	Alison Weaver Chair, NatSIP Reference Group
11:00	Session 1: What 'good' looks like in Local Area Inspections	André Imich SEND Professional Adviser, DFI
11:35	Session 2: Why appeals to SENDIST are increasing in number and complexity	Ali Fiddy Chief Executive, Independent Parental Special Education Advice (IPSEA)
12:00	Session 3: Working Groups	
a)	Equipping the whole school system for SI An update from the NatSIP Contract with Whole School SEND	Lindsey Rousseau with NatSIP Workstream Leads
b)	The HI Early Years Framework	Tina Wakefield NDCS/NatSIP
c)	The specialist VI curriculum and the role of the QTVI	Sue Keil and Rory Cobb VIEW
13:00	Lunch	
13:45	Session 4: Emerging findings from the review of the MQ for SI	Brian Lamb NatSIP MQ workstream lead
14:25:	Session 5: Policy and Practice—implications for the SI Sector	Sue Lewis SEND/SI researcher and traine
15:00	Session 6: Working Groups	
d)	MSI in mainstream—what 'good' looks like	Bev Mars NatSIP Associate
e)	SI support services in the changing environment—an opportunity to share information about structures and emerging options	Nicky Ereaut (Oxfordshire) and HoSS colleagues
f)	Addressing current challenges for VI and HI specialist provision: changing populations, funding challenges and working relationships	Alison Weaver (Nottingham City)
16:00	Tea and close	